Suburban: 8.0
Date
09/19/2025
09/19/2025
09/19/2025

WEEK 1

09/19/2025

09/19/2025

10/03/2025

w2

10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025

WEEK 3

10/10/2025
10/10/2025

10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025

WEEK 4

10/17/2025
10/17/2025

10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025

WEEK 5

10/31/2025

11/14/2025
11/14/2025

11/14/2025

WEEK 6

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/21/2025
11/21/2025
11/21/2025

WEEK 7

11/21/2025
11/21/2025

Time

09:30 am
09:30 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm

12:30 pm

11:00 am

09:30 am
09:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm

09:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
12:30 pm

09:30 am
09:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

12:00 pm

09:30 am
09:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm

09:30 am
09:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

12:30 pm

Away
Troy 8.0 #2
Troy 8.0 #1
Life Time 8.0
Pine Lake 8.0

Franklin 8.0

Life Time 8.0

Bloomfield 8.0
Wessen 8.0
Franklin 8.0
Pine Lake 8.0
Life Time 8.0

Franklin 8.0
Bloomfield 8.0
Deer Lake 8.0
Troy 8.0 #1
Troy 8.0 #2

Eastside 8.0
Life Time 8.0
Pine Lake 8.0
Wessen 8.0

Sports Club WB 8.0

Pine Lake 8.0
Wessen 8.0

Sports Club WB 8.0
Eastside 8.0

Franklin 8.0

Franklin 8.0
Troy 8.0 #1
Troy 8.0 #2
Wessen 8.0

Deer Lake 8.0

Home
Bloomfield 8.0
Deer Lake 8.0
Wessen 8.0
Sports Club WB 8.0

Eastside 8.0

Troy 8.0 #1

Deer Lake 8.0
Sports Club WB 8.0
Troy 8.0 #1

Troy 8.0 #2
Eastside 8.0

Sports Club WB 8.0
Life Time 8.0

Pine Lake 8.0
Wessen 8.0

Eastside 8.0

Bloomfield 8.0
Deer Lake 8.0
Troy 8.0 #1
Franklin 8.0

Troy 8.0 #2

Bloomfield 8.0
Deer Lake 8.0
Life Time 8.0
Troy 8.0 #1

Troy 8.0 #2

Bloomfield 8.0
Sports Club WB 8.0
Life Time 8.0

Pine Lake 8.0

Eastside 8.0

Location
Bloomfield Tennis Club
Deer Lake Athletic Club
Wessen Indoor Tennis
Sports Club West Bloomfield

Eastside Tennis & Fitness

Troy Racquet Club

Deer Lake Athletic Club
Sports Club West Bloomfield
Troy Racquet Club

Troy Racquet Club

Eastside Tennis & Fitness

Sports Club West Bloomfield
Life Time Fitness

Pine Lake Country Club
Wessen Indoor Tennis

Eastside Tennis & Fitness

Bloomfield Tennis Club
Deer Lake Athletic Club
Troy Racquet Club
Franklin Athletic Club

Troy Racquet Club

Bloomfield Tennis Club
Deer Lake Athletic Club
Life Time Fitness

Troy Racquet Club

Troy Racquet Club

Bloomfield Tennis Club
Sports Club West Bloomfield
Life Time Fitness

Pine Lake Country Club

Eastside Tennis & Fitness



WEEK 9 WEEK 8

10

WEEK

WEEK 13 WEEK 12 WEEK 11

WEEK 14

12/05/2025
12/05/2025
12/05/2025
12/05/2025
12/05/2025

12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025

01/09/2026
01/09/2026
01/09/2026
01/09/2026

01/16/2026
01/16/2026
01/16/2026
01/16/2026
01/16/2026

01/30/2026
01/30/2026
01/30/2026
01/30/2026
01/30/2026

02/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026
02/06/2026

02/27/2026
02/27/2026
02/27/2026
02/27/2026

02/27/2026

10:00 am
10:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

09:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

09:30 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm

12:30 pm

10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm

12:00 pm

09:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm

09:30 am
09:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm

10:00 am
10:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm

12:30 pm

Eastside 8.0
Troy 8.0 #2
Deer Lake 8.0
Life Time 8.0
Bloomfield 8.0

Bloomfield 8.0
Pine Lake 8.0
Eastside 8.0
Deer Lake 8.0

Troy 8.0 #1

Troy 8.0 #2
Bloomfield 8.0
Pine Lake 8.0

Sports Club WB 8.0

Wessen 8.0

Sports Club WB 8.0
Deer Lake 8.0
Eastside 8.0

Bloomfield 8.0

Deer Lake 8.0
Eastside 8.0

Troy 8.0 #2

Sports Club WB 8.0

Troy 8.0 #1

Life Time 8.0
Pine Lake 8.0
Wessen 8.0
Eastside 8.0

Sports Club WB 8.0

Deer Lake 8.0
Troy 8.0 #1
Troy 8.0 #2
Franklin 8.0

Bloomfield 8.0

Pine Lake 8.0
Wessen 8.0

Sports Club WB 8.0
Franklin 8.0

Troy 8.0 #1

Sports Club WB 8.0
Life Time 8.0
Wessen 8.0
Franklin 8.0

Troy 8.0 #2

Deer Lake 8.0
Wessen 8.0
Franklin 8.0

Eastside 8.0

Life Time 8.0
Pine Lake 8.0
Troy 8.0 #1
Franklin 8.0

Troy 8.0 #2

Bloomfield 8.0
Life Time 8.0
Pine Lake 8.0
Wessen 8.0

Franklin 8.0

Bloomfield 8.0
Deer Lake 8.0
Troy 8.0 #1
Troy 8.0 #2

Franklin 8.0

Life Time 8.0

Pine Lake 8.0
Sports Club WB 8.0
Wessen 8.0

Eastside 8.0

Pine Lake Country Club
Wessen Indoor Tennis
Sports Club West Bloomfield
Franklin Athletic Club

Troy Racquet Club

Sports Club West Bloomfield
Life Time Fitness

Wessen Indoor Tennis
Franklin Athletic Club

Troy Racquet Club

Deer Lake Athletic Club
Wessen Indoor Tennis
Franklin Athletic Club

Eastside Tennis & Fitness

Life Time Fitness

Pine Lake Country Club
Troy Racquet Club
Franklin Athletic Club

Troy Racquet Club

Bloomfield Tennis Club
Life Time Fitness

Pine Lake Country Club
Wessen Indoor Tennis

Franklin Athletic Club

Bloomfield Tennis Club
Deer Lake Athletic Club
Troy Racquet Club
Troy Racquet Club

Franklin Athletic Club

Life Time Fitness

Pine Lake Country Club
Sports Club West Bloomfield
Wessen Indoor Tennis

Eastside Tennis & Fitness



WEEK 18 WEEK 17 WEEK 16 WEEK 15

WEEK 19

03/06/2026
03/06/2026
03/06/2026
03/06/2026
03/06/2026

03/13/2026
03/13/2026
03/13/2026
03/13/2026
03/13/2026

04/10/2026
04/10/2026
04/10/2026
04/10/2026
04/10/2026

04/24/2026
04/24/2026
04/24/2026
04/24/2026
04/24/2026

05/01/2026
05/01/2026
05/01/2026
05/01/2026
05/01/2026

09:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm

09:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

09:30 am
09:30 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm

09:30 am
09:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
12:30 pm

09:30 am
09:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm

Life Time 8.0
Bloomfield 8.0
Deer Lake 8.0
Troy 8.0 #2
Troy 8.0 #1

Eastside 8.0

Pine Lake 8.0
Sports Club WB 8.0
Bloomfield 8.0

Life Time 8.0

Troy 8.0 #1
Sports Club WB 8.0
Franklin 8.0
Wessen 8.0

Pine Lake 8.0

Sports Club WB 8.0
Franklin 8.0

Life Time 8.0

Troy 8.0 #2

Wessen 8.0

Wessen 8.0
Eastside 8.0
Troy 8.0 #1

Franklin 8.0

Deer Lake 8.0

Sports Club WB 8.0
Pine Lake 8.0
Wessen 8.0
Franklin 8.0
Eastside 8.0

Deer Lake 8.0
Wessen 8.0
Troy 8.0 #1
Franklin 8.0
Troy 8.0 #2

Bloomfield 8.0
Deer Lake 8.0
Life Time 8.0
Troy 8.0 #2
Eastside 8.0

Bloomfield 8.0
Deer Lake 8.0
Pine Lake 8.0
Troy 8.0 #1
Eastside 8.0

Bloomfield 8.0
Sports Club WB 8.0
Life Time 8.0

Pine Lake 8.0

Troy 8.0 #2

Sports Club West Bloomfield
Pine Lake Country Club
Wessen Indoor Tennis
Franklin Athletic Club

Eastside Tennis & Fitness

Deer Lake Athletic Club
Wessen Indoor Tennis
Troy Racquet Club
Franklin Athletic Club

Troy Racquet Club

Bloomfield Tennis Club
Deer Lake Athletic Club
Life Time Fitness

Troy Racquet Club

Eastside Tennis & Fitness

Bloomfield Tennis Club
Deer Lake Athletic Club
Pine Lake Country Club
Troy Racquet Club

Eastside Tennis & Fitness

Bloomfield Tennis Club
Sports Club West Bloomfield
Life Time Fitness

Pine Lake Country Club

Troy Racquet Club



